Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

778020-18-0056

778020-16-0065
778020-16-0065
772120-19-0028
772120-19-0027
772120-19-0020
772115-19-0032

778020-17-0070

778070-20-0007

778070-19-0062

778070-19-0094

4/2/2019

5/7/2016
5/7/2016
4/23/2019
4/22/2019
4/1/2019
5/1/2019

3/22/2017

9/25/2019

3/21/2019

6/3/2019

Green Bay

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Oshkosh
Waukesha
Omoro

Elkhart Lake

Milwaukee

Medford

Darlington

Madison

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

WI

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Savage mdl 170B Cal 30-30

SN:None

Taurus Pistol mdl PT111
Millennium G2 Cal 9S N:
TIN12025

3 rds Tula Cartridge
Works Cal 9

Glock Switch
GlockSwitch

Walther P38 9mm Slide
Glock 17 9mm Slide
Assembly SN: BVR135
Keltec CNC Industries INC
Pistol,Md| PF-9

Savage Shotgun,mdl| 30
Series B,Cal 410 SN:None
Kahr Mdl 40 Cal Dusty
Rose Pistol Slie

Box of Used oil
filters,metal baffle and
End Capw/washers

VALUE

$100.00

$1.00
$0.30
$20.00
$20.00
$60.00
$1.00

$100.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00
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